Hildesheimer Rose BETA 2.303 25.01.2017
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Details Mannschaften und Schitzen

Disziplin: LG-Dreistellung

Klasse: Jugend

J

ahr:

Gruppe:

2013/14

01

Platz | Verein

MNr. | DG1

DG2

DG3

DG4

DG5 | S.10er

Summe

1 SV Vaterland Gr. Giesen

547,0

548,0

536,0

250,0

1.631,0

Platz

Name

Vorname

Geb.

Verein

MaNr

DG1

DG2

DG3

DG4

DG5 | S. 10er

Summe

Heise

Dominik

09.1999

SV Vaterland Gr. Giesen

547,0

548,0

536,0

250,0

1.631,0

https://rose.dt-edv.de/
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